HOMA PUMP TECHNOLOGY   | 1
NON-CLOG WASTEWATER PUMPS
SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMPS
Ranges AMX(S), AV(X), AK(X)  |   Discharge Size 3“ to 20“
2 | HOMA PUMP TECHNOLOGY
HIGHER PERFORMANCE TO MEET EVERY CHALLENGE
COMMITMENT TO QUALITY
HOMA submersible wastewater pumps

HOMA PUMP TECHNOLOGY   | 9
RANGES AND HYDRAULICS
PUMP TYPE CODE
HYDRAULIC SELECTION
Discharge and suction flange
 3 inch - 20 inch
Reducing adapters for different auto-
coupling system and valve dimensions
are available.
IMPELLER:
A range of different impeller designs
are available to provide optimum
performance and reliability with various
liquids and operating conditions.
IMPELLER SPHERICAL
CLEARANCE:
The pumps are available with impeller
spherical clearances from 3 to 4
inches according to pump range.
AMX(S)
Enclosed single channel impeller
For liquids containing impurities
and sludge with solid particles or
long fibers. New generation of non
clogging impellers with increased
hydraulic efficiencies.
AK(X)
Enclosed Multi Channel Impeller
For liquids containing impurities
and sludge with solid particles.
AV(X)
Vortex impeller
For liquids containing a high level
of impurities or fibrous matter.
Impeller Discharge Spherical
clearance
Speed Motor
power
Motor
frame size
Jacket
cooled
Monitoring
devices
Explosion
proof
Motor
AMX(S) 4 4 4 5.5 T (U) (C) + (S) FM
AMX(S) =
enclosed
single
channel
AV(X) =
Vortex
AK(X) =
enclosed
multi channel
3 =  3”
(DN 80)
4 =  4”
(DN 100)
6 =  6”
(DN150)
3 =  3”
(80 mm)
4 =  4”
(100 mm)
2-pole =
3450 rpm
4-pole =
1750 rpm
6-pole =
1160 rpm